
PCQ List of Showjumping Technical Delegates - Dec 2022 

 
Zone Lastname FirstName Mobile email Discipline Level 

01 Carlson Michael (04) 1774 6436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

01 Martin John (04) 3439 7497 john@runcornponyclub.org.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

01 Ryan Peter (04) 0346 4135 petryan@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Bell Jane (04) 4826 0079 janebell67@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Henderson Ian (04) 0232 4073 amandakiorgaard@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Hughes John (04) 0737 0422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Jaa Ping (04) 1811 8188 pingjaa88@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Kiorgaard Amanda (04) 3120 7454 amandakiorgaard@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Lornie Rachel (04) 1864 5708 rachel.lornie@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Morland Jan (04) 1964 5708 beauhaven@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

02 Thomson Geoffrey (04) 0711 6441 v.m.thomson@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

04 O'Keeffe Danae (04) 1979 2051 danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

04 Walsh Kevin (04) 1308 9765 wallou51@skymesh.com.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

04 Whalley Rick (04) 0762 8863 whalleyrick@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

05 Brodie Grace (04) 2727 3432 brodiecattleco2@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

06 Burkhardt Beryl (04) 2766 4424 bburkhardt@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

07 Golchert John (41) 5992 18 asharwood@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

07 Golchert Susan (04) 1729 4297 asharwood@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

07 Wray Megan (04) 0247 0616 megankwray@bigpond.com.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

10 Camilleri Tracey (04) 1877 8023 ctcamo71@outlook.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

11 Brock James (04) 5752 2554 jrbrock1@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

11 Kelley Raymond (04) 2979 0082 ray.kelley@outlook.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

11 McLachlan Robert (04) 1796 3903 steiny2@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

15 Murphy Jenny (04) 1965 1711 jenny.murphy85@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

18 Standen Sarah (04) 1872 6831 sarahstanden1@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

21 Bondfield Susan (04) 4761 2241 rs.bondfield@hotmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

22 Niesler Merle (04) 2872 6724 nieslermerle@gmail.com   Showjumping - TD Officlal 

26 Farrell Karla (04) 1456 0472 karlashane@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Official 

26 Gardiner Brendon (04) 1333 4905 brendong@versatileaccounting.com.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

26 Howard Rod (04) 2759 6488 romavet@hwy54.com.au Showjumping - TD Officlal 

26 Jensen Kenneth (04) 1888 0019 kenandra@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

27 Price Ian (04) 0834 7476 ianprice1959@gmail.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

27 Pye Cherie (04) 0958 8331 pye.6@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 

27 Tomkins Kevin (04) 0779 1545 ktomkins2@bigpond.com Showjumping - TD Officlal 
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